Epping 1 Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2480 Customer ID:
: Web: deblors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
L A i M H 1 } ??\M)‘J i 1 2 Web: http://www _signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #

Honeydew Shopping Centre Blueberry Rd
Honeydew GP 2040

SOUTH AFRICA

0117941084

Signal Hill Products {Piy) Lid
166 Gunners Circle

Biue Bottle - Honeydew

Honeydew Shopping Centre Blueberry Rd

Honeydew GP 2040
SOUTH AFRICA
0117941084

Reference No.:

IN111947
07-Mar-2024
30-Apr-2024
;12707
ZAR
4220210084

S0101171

55123666

vOL)

2 DP KE-001: Keg Depaosits SHP

3 FG BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340mi NRE (MALT)

4 FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330mi NRBs (4%
ALC/VOL)

5 FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspbeny Peach Spritzer - 24 %
330ml NRBs {5% ALCNVOLY

6 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft {24 x 330m[ NRBs)
(ABV 4,7%}

7 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/
VOL}

8 FG CD-052: Strongbow Geld Cider - 24 x 440mt CAN
[4.5% ALCVOL)

2.0000
1.0000

2.0000

2.0000

2.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Confinued,,,

UNIT 400.6000
CASE 280.0000
CASE 260.0000
CASE 260.0000
CASE 280.0000
CASE 280.0000
CASE 313.90G0

0%
4%

9%

4%

9%

9%

9%

.00
11.80

46.80
20.80
50,40
25.20

28.25
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800.00
278.40

473.20

498.2¢

509,60

254 .80

285.65



STENAL BITE PRODUCTS

Blue Bottle - Honeydew
HMoneydew Shopping Centre Blueberry Rd
Honeydew GP 2040

SOUTH AFRICA

0117941084

Signal Hill Products (Piy} Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1 Date:

Due Date:
Customer |D;
Currency:
Customer VAT #

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2480

Web: debtors@signalhiliproducts.com
Web: hitp/fwww.signalhifiproducts.com

SHIP ViA:; LRSAC

Blue Botile - Honeydew
Honeydew Shopping Cenire Blueberry Rd
Honeydew GP 2040
SOUTH AFRICA
0117941084

Reference No.:

IN111547
07-Mar-2024
30-Apr-2024
C12707
ZAR
4220210084

30 days from Statement

Driver:@ﬁf

Driver Signaturef, T E B

Tmc}(Reg: 2—?’6 7:?

Cust Received By:{

Cust Signature

DPBC Packed By:

OFBC Checked By:

e 11]03[2U

!
; Sales Total: s
i Please note that deposit tems are excluded ftom early seftlement discounts. ates Tota #713.65
{ Tax Total: 707.05
| Total (ZAR): 5,420.70
] Standard Bank — Account name: Signaf Hiff Produets (Pty) Li§ —- Account number: 000895466 -~ Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4450259833 -+ Customs Code: 21127081
Returns
Description Qyftases .
[P IR ot fof .
e Gyl Bavaria

Sratess-d fotties

ol Peal
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